212
CALIFORNIA PLUS 8.5kW
CALIFORNIA SUPER PLUS 9.5kW
558540
  Push button operation with solenoid
  Multi mode handset
 Full accessories, including Riser rail, End brackets,
 Soap Dish, and Hose

213
CAT NO
Selectro
n
ic Sh
o
w
er Safe
Selectro
n
ic
 Selectronic Mixer Shower
598201 Riser Rail, Hose, High & Low Pressure  SLT1
 shower Heads.
 Selectronic Thermostatic Showers
557001 8.5kW Riser Rail + Adjustable Handset - White SEL85S
558001 9.5kW Riser Rail + Adjustable Handset - White SEL95S
559001 10.8kW Riser Rail + Adjustable Handset - White SEL108S
557005 Plus 8.5kW 2M Hose White SEL85P
558005 Plus 9.5kW 2M Hose White SEL95P
559005 Plus 10.8kW 2M Hose White SEL108P
 Selectronic Shower Safe
557020 8.5kW with full chrome accessories SEL85T
558020 9.5kW with full chrome accessories SEL95T
559020 10.8kW with full chrome accessories SEL108T
 Expressions 550S
674001 8.5kW white/chrome shower with full
 chrome accessories EX5508S
674501 9.5kW white/chrome shower with full

SB
2
SB
 Pro
fessio
n
al
LW
SS
 HotBox
394601 L318 HotBox 1.8kW 240V L318
394602 LP330 HotBox 3.0kW 240V LP330
392070 HotBOX Halogen bulb 300W HAL300
 LWSS unvented water storage heaters 25 year cylinder guarantee 2x3kW immersion heaters, high
 flow rate, Built in pressure gauge, All ancillary components supplied for easy installation
788101 90Ltr 750x510mm LWSS90D
788201 125Ltr 935 x 510mm LWSS125D
788301 150Ltr 1060 x 510mm LWSS150D
788401 170Ltr 1200 x 510mm LWSS170D
788501 200Ltr 1120 x 545mm  LWSS200D
788601 250Ltr 1330 x 545mm  LWSS250D
788701 300Ltr 1470 x 545mm  LWSS300D
788801 150Ltr 1060 x 510mm  LWSS150i
788901 200Ltr 1120 x 545mm  LWSS200i
 EW unvented water storage heaters. Fitted without T and P relief valve (BS EN)
784501 EW 10 litre undersink to supply